ARTS COUNCIL
ORGANIZATION
A Public Fit Corporation
A.V.A. Ballet Theatre
Artown
Arts for All Nevada
Brewery Arts Center
Brika Theatre Of The Sierra
Burlesque Hall Of Fame, Inc.
Capital City Arts Initiative
Carson City Symphony Association, Inc.
Carson Valley Arts Council
Carson Valley Community Theatre
Churchill Arts Council
City Lights Artists' Co-op
Classical Tahoe DBA Lake Tahoe Summerfest
Dam Short Film Society
Desert Space Foundation
DISCOVERY Children's Museum
Eureka Restoration Enterprise
First Friday Foundation of Las Vegas
Foundation to Assist Young Musicians
Friends of the Las Vegas Youth Orchestras
Get In The Act! Arts In Action
Goldwell Open Air Museum
Good Luck Macbeth Theatre Company
Henderson Symphony Orchestra
Historic Reno Preservation Society
Lake Tahoe Shakespeare Festival
Las Vegas Little Theatre
Las Vegas Philharmonic
Left of Center Art Gallery
Making Music Matter Foundation
Mile High Jazz Band Association
Nevada Gay Men's Chorus
Nevada Museum of Art
Nevada Preservation Foundation
Nevada School of the Arts
Northern Nevada Arts Council
Noteable Music Therapy Services
NV Woodchucks, Inc.
Opera Las Vegas
Orgonym DBA Artech

CITY

Las Vegas
Reno

Reno

Reno
Carson City
Reno

Las Vegas
Carson City
Carson City
Minden
Minden
Fallon
Henderson
Incline Village
Boulder City
Henderson
Las Vegas
Eureka

Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Dayton
Rhyolite
Henderson
Henderson
Reno
Incline Village
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Reno
Carson City
Reno

Reno

Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Winnemucca
Reno

Reno

Las Vegas
Reno

FY21 CARES ACT GRANTEE LIST

GRANT AMOUNT
$2,500.00
$8,500.00

$10,000.00
$6,750.00
$8,500.00
$4,750.00
$6,750.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$4,750.00
$2,500.00
$6,750.00
$2,500.00
$8,500.00
$2,500.00
$4,750.00
$10,000.00
$4,750.00
$7,750.00
$2,500.00
$4,750.00
$2,500.00
$1,000.00
$2,500.00
$4,750.00
$2,500.00
$10,000.00
$6,750.00
$10,000.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$1,000.00
$10,000.00
$4,750.00
$8,500.00
$1,000.00
$6,750.00
$2,500.00
$4,750.00
$2,500.00



Pioneer Center for the Performing Arts
Poetry Promise, Inc.

Positively Arts

Red Rock Pastel Society of Nevada
Reno Chamber Orchestra

Reno Jazz Orchestra

Reno Little Theater

Reno Philharmonic Association
Reno Pops Orchestra

Restless Artists Theatre
Shakespeare Institute of Nevada
Sierra Arts Foundation

Sierra Music Society, Inc.

Sierra Nevada Ballet

Sierra School of Performing Arts
Sign Design Theatre Company
Signature Productions

Southern Nevada Chapter of the American Guild of Organists

Southern Nevada Musical Arts Society
St. Mary's Art Center

Super Summer Theatre

Tahoe Chamber Music Society

Tahoe Public Art INC.

The Generator

The Harrah Automobile Foundation National Automobile Museum

The Holland Project
The LAB LV
The Neon Museum

The Orchestra and Community Choral Artists of the Tahoe Area

The Reno Dance Company

The Smith Center for the Performing Arts
Tuscarora Retreat and Summer Pottery School

Vegas City Opera

Vegas Theatre Company

Virgin Valley Artists Association
Western Folklife Center

Wild Horse Productions
Yerington Theatre for the Arts

Reno

Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Reno

Reno

Reno

Reno

Reno

Reno

Las Vegas
Reno

Reno

Reno

Reno
Henderson
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Virginia City
Las Vegas
Incline Village
Reno
Sparks
Reno

Reno

Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Incline Village
Sparks

Las Vegas
Tuscarora
North Las Vegas
Las Vegas
Mesquite
Elko

Carson City
Yerington

TOTAL:

$10,000.00
$2,500.00
$2,500.00
$1,000.00
$8,500.00
$4,750.00
$6,750.00
$10,000.00
$2,500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$8,500.00
$2,500.00
$4,750.00
$4,750.00
$2,500.00
$6,750.00
$1,000.00
$2,500.00
$4,750.00
$8,500.00
$1,000.00
$4,750.00
$6,750.00
$10,000.00
$6,750.00
$2,500.00
$10,000.00
$4,750.00
$6,750.00
$10,000.00
$1,000.00
$2,500.00
$4,750.00
$2,500.00
$10,000.00
$2,500.00
$4,750.00

$392,250.00



