

FY21 CARES ACT GRANTEE LIST

ORGANIZATION	CITY	GRANT AMOUNT
A Public Fit Corporation	Las Vegas	\$2,500.00
A.V.A. Ballet Theatre	Reno	\$8,500.00
Artown	Reno	\$10,000.00
Arts for All Nevada	Reno	\$6,750.00
Brewery Arts Center	Carson City	\$8,500.00
Brüka Theatre Of The Sierra	Reno	\$4,750.00
Burlesque Hall Of Fame, Inc.	Las Vegas	\$6,750.00
Capital City Arts Initiative	Carson City	\$2,500.00
Carson City Symphony Association, Inc.	Carson City	\$2,500.00
Carson Valley Arts Council	Minden	\$4,750.00
Carson Valley Community Theatre	Minden	\$2,500.00
Churchill Arts Council	Fallon	\$6,750.00
City Lights Artists' Co-op	Henderson	\$2,500.00
Classical Tahoe DBA Lake Tahoe Summerfest	Incline Village	\$8,500.00
Dam Short Film Society	Boulder City	\$2,500.00
Desert Space Foundation	Henderson	\$4,750.00
DISCOVERY Children's Museum	Las Vegas	\$10,000.00
Eureka Restoration Enterprise	Eureka	\$4,750.00
First Friday Foundation of Las Vegas	Las Vegas	\$7,750.00
Foundation to Assist Young Musicians	Las Vegas	\$2,500.00
Friends of the Las Vegas Youth Orchestras	Las Vegas	\$4,750.00
Get In The Act! Arts In Action	Dayton	\$2,500.00
Goldwell Open Air Museum	Rhyolite	\$1,000.00
Good Luck Macbeth Theatre Company	Henderson	\$2,500.00
Henderson Symphony Orchestra	Henderson	\$4,750.00
Historic Reno Preservation Society	Reno	\$2,500.00
Lake Tahoe Shakespeare Festival	Incline Village	\$10,000.00
Las Vegas Little Theatre	Las Vegas	\$6,750.00
Las Vegas Philharmonic	Las Vegas	\$10,000.00
Left of Center Art Gallery	Las Vegas	\$2,500.00
Making Music Matter Foundation	Reno	\$2,500.00
Mile High Jazz Band Association	Carson City	\$2,500.00
Nevada Gay Men's Chorus	Reno	\$1,000.00
Nevada Museum of Art	Reno	\$10,000.00
Nevada Preservation Foundation	Las Vegas	\$4,750.00
Nevada School of the Arts	Las Vegas	\$8,500.00
Northern Nevada Arts Council	Winnemucca	\$1,000.00
Noteable Music Therapy Services	Reno	\$6,750.00
NV Woodchucks, Inc.	Reno	\$2,500.00
Opera Las Vegas	Las Vegas	\$4,750.00
Orgonym DBA Artech	Reno	\$2,500.00

Diameter Control for the Desferred to Astro	Dana	ć40 000 00
Pioneer Center for the Performing Arts	Reno	\$10,000.00
Poetry Promise, Inc.	Las Vegas	\$2,500.00
Positively Arts	Las Vegas	\$2,500.00
Red Rock Pastel Society of Nevada	Las Vegas	\$1,000.00
Reno Chamber Orchestra	Reno	\$8,500.00
Reno Jazz Orchestra	Reno	\$4,750.00
Reno Little Theater	Reno	\$6,750.00
Reno Philharmonic Association	Reno	\$10,000.00
Reno Pops Orchestra	Reno	\$2,500.00
Restless Artists Theatre	Reno	\$1,000.00
Shakespeare Institute of Nevada	Las Vegas	\$1,000.00
Sierra Arts Foundation	Reno	\$8,500.00
Sierra Music Society, Inc.	Reno	\$2,500.00
Sierra Nevada Ballet	Reno	\$4,750.00
Sierra School of Performing Arts	Reno	\$4,750.00
Sign Design Theatre Company	Henderson	\$2,500.00
Signature Productions	Las Vegas	\$6,750.00
Southern Nevada Chapter of the American Guild of Organists	Las Vegas	\$1,000.00
Southern Nevada Musical Arts Society	Las Vegas	\$2,500.00
St. Mary's Art Center	Virginia City	\$4,750.00
Super Summer Theatre	Las Vegas	\$8,500.00
Tahoe Chamber Music Society	Incline Village	\$1,000.00
Tahoe Public Art INC.	Reno	\$4,750.00
The Generator	Sparks	\$6,750.00
The Harrah Automobile Foundation National Automobile Museum	Reno	\$10,000.00
The Holland Project	Reno	\$6,750.00
The LAB LV	Las Vegas	\$2,500.00
The Neon Museum	Las Vegas	\$10,000.00
The Orchestra and Community Choral Artists of the Tahoe Area	Incline Village	\$4,750.00
The Reno Dance Company	Sparks	\$6,750.00
The Smith Center for the Performing Arts	Las Vegas	\$10,000.00
Tuscarora Retreat and Summer Pottery School	Tuscarora	\$1,000.00
Vegas City Opera	North Las Vegas	\$2,500.00
Vegas Theatre Company	Las Vegas	\$4,750.00
Virgin Valley Artists Association	Mesquite	\$2,500.00
Western Folklife Center	Elko	\$10,000.00
Wild Horse Productions	Carson City	\$2,500.00
Yerington Theatre for the Arts	Yerington	\$4,750.00
-	τοτλι.	

TOTAL: \$392,250.00